Thank you to everyone for completing the recent survey. The Governors and Leadership Team will look at the

Parent Survey

results in detail to inform future school improvement decisions.

Strongly | Agree Total Neither Disagree | Strongly
Agree Strongly Agree nor Disagree
Agree Disagree
+Agree
1. My child is happy at 116 34 150 3 0 0
Camestone.
(98%)
2. My child feels safe at 122 31 153 0 0 0
Camestone.
(100%)
3. At Camestone everyone 115 33 149 4 0 0
is made to feel
welcome. (97%)
4. Camestone’s values and 107 42 149 4 0 0
attitudes have a positive
effect on my child. (97%)
5. My child makes good 108 42 150 3 0 0
progress at Camestone.
(98%)
6. My child is well looked 116 35 151 2 0 0
after at Camestone.
(99%)
7. My child is taught well 118 33 151 2 0 0
at Camestone.
(99%)
8. My child receives 88 48 136 13 3 0
appropriate homework
for their age. (89%)
9. Camestone makes sure 97 44 141 11 1 0
its pupils are well
behaved. (92%)
10. Camestone deals 83 39 122 28 3 0
effectively with bullying.
(80%)
11. Camestone is well led 95 40 135 17 1 0
and managed.
(88%)
12. Staff at Camestone 111 33 144 9 0 0
respond well to any
concerns I raise. (94%)
13. I receive information 105 29 134 17 2 0
from the school about
my child’s progress. (88%)
14. I would recommend 111 37 148 5 0 0
Camestone to another
parent. (97%)




